
NAGPUR METRO RAIL CORPORATION LIMITED
(A Joint Venture of Govt. of India & Govt. of Maharashtra)

“Metro House”, 28/2, CK Naidu Marg, Anand Nagar,
Civil Lines, Nagpur – 440 001, Telefax : 0712-2554217

Website : www.metrorailnagpur.com
E- Tender No : NMRCL/U/S (ELE)/02 & 03 -2015,Dated 05/10/2015

E- TENDER NOTICE

NAGPUR METRO RAIL CORPORATOIN LIMITED (NMRCL), invites by e- tender percentage rate   B-1  Tender From
Electrical contractors registered with Central Government / State Government / Public Sector Undertaking / Urban

Local body in appropriate class as per tender Schedule below

Sr.
No.

Name of Work Estimated Cost
EMD

Period of
Completion

Class of
Registration
Contractor

Cost of
Bidding

Document

1. Shifting of various Electrical utility for
Nagpur Metro Rail Project from
CH- 8460 to CH- 10000 for N-S Corridor Rs.3,63,10,402/-

Rs.1,82,000/-
24 weeks

Electrical
Contractor in
appropriate
class with
above
department

Rs.10,000/-

2
Shifting of Various Electrical utility for
Nagpur Metro Rail Project form
CH- 6990 to Ch- 8420 for N-S Corridor

Rs. 6,22,76,653/-
Rs.3,15,000/-

30 weeks

Electrical
Contractor in
appropriate
class with
above
department

Rs.15,000/-

01] Bidders are advised to note the eligibility and minimum qualifying criteria specified in the Section - Instruction
to bidders of bid document.

02] Availability of Bid Documents : The interested Bidders may download the bidding documents from NMRCL e-
tendering portal https://nmrcl.maharashtra.etenders.in Under the section recent on–line tenders on
payment of bid document cost by electronics transfer as per instructions in  e-tender tool kit of the portal The
same can be Downloaded  from 5.00 pm on 05/10/2015 to 4.00 p.m. on 03/11/2015. It will be the
responsibility of the bidder who is submitting the bid on downloaded bidding documents to check and see any
Addendum/Corrigendum issued in this regard from the portal from time to time and ensure submission of bid
along with all Addendum / Corrigendum.

03] Pre-bid Meeting : Meeting will be conducted in the office of NMRCL at 28/2 Metro House , C.K. Naidu Marg
Civil Lines, Nagpur on 16/10 /2015 at 11 .00 am

04] Bidder must deposit EMD through RTGS/NEFT/Credit Card as per instructions in the   e-tendering portal .
05] Submission of Bid Documents : The bid documents should be submitted  on-line on the NMRCL e-tendering

portal  before 4.00 p.m. on 03/11/2015 as per the procedure in the portal.
06] Date of  Opening of Bids :On–line submitted bids shall be opened in presence of bidder who choose to remain

present at 4.00 p.m. on 05/11 /2015 or as may be  decided by NMRCL.
07] Address for Communication : Office of the Managing Director, Nagpur Metro Rail Corporation Ltd. (NMRCL),

“Metro House”, 28/2, CK Naidu Marg, Anand Nagar, Civil Lines, Nagpur, Maharashtra, Pin Code – 440 001,
Telephone : (0712) 2554217, Website : www.metrorailnagpur.com; email : md.nmrcl.tenders@gmail.com

GENERAL MANAGER ( PROCUREMENT)
NMRCL, NAGPUR.




